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
in your home

925.846.4956 • joyfurtado@hotmail.com
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719 Remodeling/
Additions

726 Decor & Drapery

730 Electrical

737 Fences & Gates

748 Gardening/
Landscaping

THOR LANDSCAPING
Cement, Brickwork, Sod & Sprinkler

Installation, Fence & Deck
Repair,Waterfalls and Fountains

Licensed ~ Bonded 
Call 510-329-5091

www.thorlandscaping.com

751 General
Contracting

J.A. Bristow General Contractor
Commercial & Residential

Repair & Remodel
No job too small ~ 22 Yrs Exp

510-329-5034 (c)

757 Handyman/
Repairs

A+ HANDYMAN SERVICES
- Serving the Danville area -

Exceptional Service Guaranteed!
Call 925-785-7652

PLEASANTON HOME REPAIR &
MAINTENANCE

Full Service Residential / Commercial
Repairs and Maintenance
Dependable * 30 Yrs Exp

Call 925-577-0542
email:ss1177@comcast.net

* Pleasanton area only *
Local Refs ~ City Lic# 040421

759 Hauling
HAULING & TREE SERVICE

Yard & Garage clean-up / Dump runs
Appliance and Furniture removal

Tree and Shrub trimming & removal
Tree Experts!

Low Rates / Free Estimates
925 899-5655

761 Masonry/Brick

771 Painting/
Wallpaper

775 Asphalt/
Concrete

DANVILLE CONCRETE
Stamped Concrete, Patio, Sidewalk,

Driveway, 
Pool Deck, Retaining Wall. 

Any concrete finishing
(925) 736-8042

799 Windows

801 Apartments/
Condos/Studios
Pleasanton, 2 BR/1 BA - $1595.00

805 Homes for Rent
Dublin Homes For Rent Bradywalsh.com,
3 BR/2 BA

HOUSE FOR RENT
3BD / 2 BA, N/S, No Pets.

Close to schools, fenced yard, 2-car
garage. Newer A/C & heat. $1700/mo.

8734 Galindo Dr., Dublin
Call 925-846-5260 or

997-3087

Livermore Bradywalsh.com, 4 BR/2.5
BA - $2495

Livermore, 3BR/2BA

Pleasanton Bradywalsh.com, 3 BR/2.5
BA

Pleasanton Bradywalsh.com, 4 BR/2.5
BA - $1995
Pleasanton Homes, 3BR/2BA
San Ramon Bradywalsh.com, 4 BR/3.5
BA - $4000
San Ramon Homes For Rent
Bradywalsh.com, 3 BR/2 BA

809 Shared
Housing/Rooms
Danville, 1 BR/1 BA
Room to rent. Private master suite in
townhouse, desirable Danville location.
Call now. 925-648-7308 850.00/mon

825 Homes/Condos
for Sale

Dublin, 3 BR/2 BA - $649,000
Dublin, 5+ BR/4+ BA - $1,259,950

Livermore (gothouse.com), 5+ BR/4+
BA - $1116900
Livermore 2776 Sf (gothouse.com), 4
BR/3 BA - $1039000
Livermore Choose-a-home
(gothouse.com), 4 BR/3 BA -
$1,039,000
Livermore, 5+ BR/4+ BA - $1,110,000
Pleasanton, 5+ BR/3.5 BA - $1,995,000
San Ramon Bradywalsh.com, 3 BR/2 BA
- $439999

San Ramon Homes For Sale
Bradywalsh.com, 3 BR/2 BA

San Ramon Homes, 4BR/2.5BA

San Ramon, 4 BR/3 BA - $1,050,000

San Ramon, 5+ BR/4+ BA - $1,650,000

840 Vacation
Rentals/Time Shares

ENGLAND - Cotswolds
450 year old cottage. Most beautiful 
village imaginable! House in Prince

Charles architecture book. $900/week
Call 925-362-0686

Incline Village
Rental home in Incline Village, spectacu-
lar view of lake, 4 bdrm, 2 bath, sleeps
8, fully-appointed (925) 837-2315

Timeshare Resales:
The Cheapest way to buy, sell and rent
Timeshares. No commissions or Broker
fees. Call 1-800-640-6886 or go to
www.BuyATimeshare.com (Cal-SCAN)

845 Out of Area
Lake Front Vacation Home
Gated comm nr Grass Valley; furnished;
boat; Details, pix www.mikeheller.org;
$1,195,000

NOVA SCOTIA
260 feet ocean frontage, road, across

from small village w/colorful dock, huge
glacial boulders. $24,000.

Call 925-362-0686

850 Acreage/Lots/
Storage
A dream Find -
20 Acres - Reduced $129,900. Near
Tehachapi. Fresh mountain air and pic-
ture perfect views. Streams and oaks.
Ideal for horses, country getaway, or to
buy and hold. Financing. Call owner 1-
888-821-5253. (Cal-SCAN)

Arizona - 1st Time Offer.
Wickenburg area 36AC - $289,900.
Stunning ranch with amazing views.
Diverse topography, abundant ground
water. Great for horses, private retreat
or buy & hold. Subdividable. E-Z terms.
Call AZLR 1-866-516-4868. (Cal-SCAN)

Fish Lake Valley, NV.
New to Market. 7ac Trout Stream
$27,900; 11ac Trout Stream $49,900
(Abuts BLM). Eastern slope of White
Mtns, Within looming presence of
Nevada’s highest peak and range. Snow
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
Unparalleled views of 
the San Ramon Valley 
and Mount Diablo. 
Walk your kids to 
Coyote Creek elemen-
tary school. Four bedroom, three bathroom, three car garage residence in 
the acclaimed Gale Ranch community. Absolutely spectacular!
2009 Feathermint Drive   $1,539,000

Pleasanton – A 
beautiful five bed-
room three bath 
home with approx 
2620 square feet 
of living space that 
features new doors, 
windows and paint, 
plus hardwood 
floors in the kitchen and entry. One bedroom and bath are located on 
the lower level. You will love the quiet location and spacious lot with 
plenty of trees and landscaping plus so close to schools, and convenient 
to 680 without the noise. 7821 Marigold Court $969,900

Livermore - Lovely custom home in the 
original South Livermore Estates area. 
Spacious single level, with cathedral ceilings, 
hardwood & tile floors, Plantation shut-
ters, professional in home office, Pool/Spa, 
workshop, side yard access, over 3/4 acre lot!  
1691 Gamay Road   $1,395,000

Pleasanton - A Custom-Built “Italian Villa” in Ruby 
Hill. Ideal Court Location with Spectacular Views and 
Privacy. Quality Construction, six 1/2 Car Garage, 
Pool, Spa, Spacious Master Suite with Private Balcony, 
Guest Suite with Kitchenette, Game/Billiard Room 
with  Wet Bar, Gourmet Kitchen, Wine Room, Crown 
Molding & More! 1843 Sannita Place   $3,080,000
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Outstanding Agents
Outstanding Results

HOME SELLER SOLUTIONS
No money to paint? No worries…

Can’t afford to re-carpet? No problem…

We’ll COVER all your UPFRONT EXPENSES!
Save $1000’s and get TOP DOLLAR returns!

HOME BUYER SOLUTIONS
Move up without selling your old home!

First time buyer? Never be out-bid again!
Save $10,000 (or more) on your DREAM HOME!

We’re the California dream-makers. 
We’ve got programs sure to help every buyer!

CALL MIKE HYLES NOW! 925•474•1200

$1,125,000
Beautiful single level home in desirable 
Prima. 4bd/3ba with over 3000 sq. ft. of 
spacious living. Professionally landscaped 
with spa, koi pond and built-in BBQ. Perfect 
for entertaining!!
www.1639vetta.com

$1,495,000 
Premium court location with elegant 
property features. 4bd/4ba with almost 
3800 sq. ft. of living space and wonder-
fully private location with open space on
two sides.  Don’t miss this beauty! 
www.308vallado.com

$1,025,000 
4bd/2.5ab single level home in desirable 
Kristopher Ranch. Loaded with upgrades 
and absolutely move in ready. Tandem 
3rd car space easily converted to 5th 
bedroom. Professionally landscaped with 
beautiful views of Ruby Hills.
www.1042padua.com

$1,450,000
Incredible, model perfect home in lovely 
Vinsanto Estates.  Backs to vineyards 
Panoramic views of hills with outstanding 
custom amenities makes this home truly 
unique.  Dream Garage - custom checkered 
tile floor, Cable TV. Across the street from 
Sycamore Grove Park.  South Livermore's 
Best Location 
www.1219hansen.com

$2,795,000
NEW! Exquisite custom built country 
estate.  Over 4000 sq. ft. of living space 
on over 6 acres with easy freeway access, 
minutes from Pleasanton. Stunning prop-
erty views and amazing custom amenities 
await you and absolutely can’t be missed!
www.505kilkare.com

$1,199,000
4bd/4.5ba in beautiful So. Livermore loca-
tion. Over 3700 sq. ft. of spacious living 
with loads of property upgrades and 
special features. Views of the hills and 
vineyards await you! 
www.2642Calistoga.com

1219 Hansen Road, Livermore

505 Kilkare Road, Sunol

1042 Padua Way, Livermore 

2642 Calistoga Court, Livermore 

308 Vallado Court, San Ramon 

1639 Vetta Drive, Livermore

Prudential: #1 in the East Bay

Coming Soon!
Belmont model featuring 3 bed, 2.5 bath, 
over 1800 sq.ft., formal dining, formal 
living room, large kitchen with nook.

170 Castleton Court, San Ramon
4bed, 3 bath with 2042 sq.ft. Kitchen with 
hardwood floor. Large stamped patio.

Offered at $799,888

Lois Cox 925.734.5273

4226 Passeggi Court, Pleasanton
Pristine 3 bed, 2.5 bath end unit Townhome in 
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
of approximately 621 square feet. Plantation Shutters and 
gourmet kitchen with granite countertops and stainleses steel 
appliances. Private driveway leads to three car garage. Enjoy 
nearby wineries, golf courses, the Livermore Valley Tennis 
Club, and Downtown Livermore.

Bridle Creek

San Ramon

Just Closed

835 TOLENTINO CT, LIVERMORE
 OFFERED AT $1,795,000

Beautiful custom home in the wine country with court 
location on large lot.  Views of surrounding vineyards and 
rolling hills.  5 bedrooms, 4 ½ baths, game/bonus room, 
2 flex areas.  5,057 Square Feet plus Guest House (640 
sq. ft). Gourmet kitchen with granite slab countertops, 
and stainless steel appliances.  Cherry wood floors, crown 
molding, wainscoting, and more.  Quality craftsman-
ship throughout.  Don’t miss this stunning wine country 
home.

Sycamore Grove Estates

925.846.6500
www.blaiselofland.com

blaise@blaiselofland.com

Pending Sale in 1 Week

819 OAK MANOR, PLEASANTON
OFFERED AT $2,395,000

As soon as you enter you will be impressed with the unique  
elegance.  Gorgeous custom home on private .62 acre 

lot.   Approximately 4904 square feet, four bedrooms (two 
master suites) plus wine room and bonus loft area and 5.5 

bathrooms. Quality, high end equipment  and finishes 
throughout.  Gourmet kitchen with granite slab counters and  
stainless steel appliances. Hardwood floors.  Oversized four  
car garage with car hoist (5 car capability).  Beautifully land-

scaped  Tahoe-like grounds with mature trees.  Two minutes to 
Castlewood Country  Club.

Oak Manor

4105 PLEASANTON AVE, PLEASANTON
OFFERED AT $899,500

Newer three bedroom, 2.5 bath home in Downtown 
Pleasanton.   Approximately 1926 square feet of living 
space including a large family room  and formal living 
and dining rooms.  New carpets and interior  paint.

Professionally landscaped.  Enjoy community park and 
Arroyo Del Valle walking trails.  It’s a short walk to shop-

ping and dining on Main Street.

Downtown Pleasanton
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PLEASANTON  |  900 Main Street   925.251.1111     LIVERMORE  |  187 S. J Street   925.583.1111

apr.com

Thinking of sel l ing your home?
Let Alain Pinel Realtors l ist  your property.
We have qualif ied buyers.  Contact us today.

PLEASANTON  |  900 Main Street   925.251.1111     LIVERMORE  |  187 S. J Street   925.583.1111

apr.com

Thinking of sel l ing your home?
Let Alain Pinel Realtors l ist  your property.
We have qualif ied buyers.  Contact us today.

PLEASANTON $2,395,000
Unique elegant 4bd (2 master suites), 
5.5ba plus a wine room and bonus loft 
area, 4904+/-sf custom home. Gourmet 
kitchen, oversized 4 car garage/car hoist. 
Landscaped Tahoe like grounds.

BLAISE LOFLAND BY APPOINTMENT

PLEASANTON $1,699,000
Beautiful Bridle Creek 5bd/office/4ba sin-
gle level home! Built ins, granite counter 
tops, stainless steel appliances.  Large 
landscaped lot plus much more! 678 
Sycamore Creek Way

LINDA TRAURIG OPEN SATURDAY 1-4

PLEASANTON $1,650,000
Fabulous 3bd/2.5ba, 3111+/-sf custom home 
on a .9+/-ac lot. Expansive great room/
vaulted ceilings/hdwd floors/gourmet 
kitchen. Detached studio/office. Beautiful 
backyard, pool/spa. 6651 Alisal St

SALLY MARTIN OPEN SUNDAY 2-5

DUBLIN $1,239,000
Built in 2004 this 5bd/4ba, 3800+/-sf home 
has a lot to offer including crown mold-
ing, coffered ceilings, custom Millwork 
and much more! View of the valley from 
the front! 5325 Hazeltine Lane

LINDA TRAURIG OPEN SUNDAY 1-4

PLEASANTON $1,059,000
Gorgeous 4bd (1bd/1ba down)/3ba, 3-car 
garage home. Vaulted ceilings in LR/DR. 
FR has a brick fireplace, crown molding 
and wet bar, gorgeous kitchen, large 
patio with arbor.

MARK JAMES BY APPOINTMENT

PLEASANTON $1,029,000
Country Fair II 4bd/3ba, 2650+/-sf home. 
FR/surround sound, new carpet/pad, 
Pergo flooring, updated master bath, 
large bonus room/frpl and built in oak 
cabinets. 3 car garage.

TIM MCGUIRE BY APPOINTMENT

PLEASANTON $975,000
Great location for this 5bd/2.5ba, 2378+/-
sf home featuring new carpet, paint, tile 
in kitchen/baths. Updated kitchen has oak 
cabinets/granite counters. Huge park like 
yard. Pool/hot tub.

KIM OTT BY APPOINTMENT

PLEASANTON $959,000
Amberwood 4bd/2.5ba, 2125+/-sf home 
featuring newly updated kitchen, new 
paint and custom fireplace. Solar heated 
pool, fencing plus side yard access and 
RV parking.

TIM MCGUIRE BY APPOINTMENT

PLEASANTON $819,000
Great court location for this 4bd/2.5ba, 
spacious family room/wet bar, skylight in 
staircase. Backs to open space. Close to 
community pool, park, Bart and freeway.  
Low HOA´s. 2928 Lethbridge Ct

JOYCE JONES OPEN SATURDAY 1-4

PLEASANTON $769,000
Cozy 3bd/2.5ba, 1777+/-sf home with pri-
vate rear yard! Featuring central air, 
security system, and inside laundry. 
Close to Mohr Elementary School and 
Nob Hill Foods.

ROY DRONKERS BY APPOINTMENT

PLEASANTON $759,900
Charming 4bd/2ba single level upgraded 
home. New Pergo flooring/carpeting/
sunny kitchen/formal LR and DR. Private 
yard with patio and ample lawn area. 
5865 Hansen Dr

DOUG BUENZ OPEN SUNDAY 1-4

PLEASANTON $649,000
A perfect 10! Completely remodeled 
3bd/2.5ba town home features brand new 
kitchen and new wood flooring throughout 
the downstairs. New carpeting upstairs. 
5277 Springdale Ave

LINDA TRAURIG OPEN SUNDAY 1-4

PLEASANTON $939,500
Newer 3bd/2.5ba, 1926+/-sf home in 
downtown Pleasanton. Large FR, formal 
LR/DR, new carpets and interior paint. 
Professionally landscaped. Enjoy com-
munity park/walking trails.

BLAISE LOFLAND BY APPOINTMENT

PLEASANTON $885,000
Upgraded charmer with sparkling pool! 
3bd/2.5ba home in a prime neighbor-
hood. Sunny gourmet kitchen, spacious 
FR with wet bar. Large private yard, patio, 
possible side access. 5001 Muirwood Dr

DOUG BUENZ OPEN SUNDAY 1-4

PLEASANTON $839,950
Del Prado single level 4bd/2ba, 1932+/-sf 
beauty! New paint/carpet. Dual pane win-
dows. Updated kitchen and remodeled 
baths. Court location. Close to town.

MAUREEN NOKES BY APPOINTMENT

PLEASANTON $839,000
Lovely 4bd/2ba home features many 
upgrades, island kitchen, new carpet, 
and tile flooring. RV parking and lush 
landscaping. Close to schools, parks and 
shopping.

TIM MCGUIRE BY APPOINTMENT




